
From: Soura, Christian
To: 'EKovacs@dew.sc.gov'EKovacs@dew.sc.gov

Date: 3/21/2012 9:52:17 AM
Subject: Re: Tomorrow's discussion topics and information

Thanks - I have another 10AM mtg I can't escape, but if it wraps at a reasonable time, I'll call in afterwards.


CLS


 

From: Kovacs, Elisabeth [mailto:EKovacs@dew.sc.gov] 

Sent: Tuesday, March 20, 2012 04:58 PM

To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us) <airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us>; Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov) <CBosket@ed.
sc.gov>; Soura, Christian; Jackson, LaCrystal <LAJackson@dew.sc.gov>; James Richter (richter@myscma.com) 
<richter@myscma.com>; Jonathan Yarborough (jyarborough@commerce.state.sc.us) <jyarborough@commerce.state.sc.
us>; Kibler,Mandy <Kiblerm@sctechsystem.edu>; Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>; Lewis Gossett 
(gossett@myscma.com) <gossett@myscma.com>; Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu) <rcothran@tctc.edu>; Sherlock, Pat 
<PSherlock@dew.sc.gov>; Stout, Jr., David <Dstout@ed.sc.gov>; Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu) 
<pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu> 

Subject: Tomorrow's discussion topics and information 

 

Hi all,
 
Thanks to everyone for participating in the call today with ACT.  It seems we still have a lot of work to do.  Tomorrow, 
we should be prepared to discuss the following:

Â·         Marketing Plan/Rollout-James will be providing us with possible scenarios of a market roll-out based on 
several different budget scenarios (where the funding will come from is still a question).

Â·         Goals-weâ€™ll need to make some decisions on timelines, etc. and complete our goals
Â·         Application/draft criteria-(including insertion of smart goals as suggested by ACT) and highlights to be put 

in powerpoint format
Â·         Service Delivery Panel at next weekâ€™s Academy-who will sit on panel
Â·         Final Data sent by ACT yesterday
Â·         Single cost structure for assessments and profiles
Â·         Potential funding sources
Â·         Business engagement from a state perspective (and how is ACT going to track that?â€”to ask next week)
Â·         Open discussion-feedback from local areas, comments/concerns, next steps
Â·         Upcoming presentations and meetings. 

 
Iâ€™m sure I have forgotten something that weâ€™ll need to discuss tomorrow so feel free to speak-up if I have not 
included. 
 
For those of you calling in, see below information.  Also, you are welcome to park in any of the spots that say SCMA 
(1340 Bull St).  If there are no spots available, please park in the church parking lot across the street.
 
1-800-920-7487
Participant Code: 68388843#
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Elisabeth Kovacs
SC Department of Employment
    And Workforce
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